10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

clover
spelling
kate
dog
elton
brick
basket
café
justice
harvest
chewing
diogenes
putting
lightning
chemistry
stove
gravy
jasmine
thyphoid

laurie

Honey

Bee

hudson

biscuit

john

mason

case

royal

hall

moon

tobacco

club

green

bolt

lab

pipe

train

tea

mary.

king

bun
pollen
river
tin
adams
jar
file

jelly

monitor

landing
jar
med
man
hole
coat
organ
station
cozy
pickford

midas



